LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENT
VERIFICATION OF BLOCK HEALTH MANAGER POST AGAINST
ADVT. NO. 06/2020
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Roll Number

30112198
30112215
30112246
30112251
30112259
30112260
30112275
30112283
30212304
30212305
30212310
30212323

30212334

30212336
30212343
30212350
30212360

30212369

30212390
30212392
30312402
30312405
30312409

30312415

30312427
30312431
30312435
30312457
30312459
30312460
30312476

MANAGER POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 06/2020

Candidate Name

SHASHI SHEKHAR
AJAY PRAKASH
JYOTI KUMARI
RAKESH KUMAR

RANJEET KUMAR SAH

RAJEEV KUMAR
NITU KUMARI
PRINCE KUMAR

MD SADDAM HUSSAIN
ANURAG KUMAR
ANURADHA KUMARI
AJAY KUMAR

PINKEY KUMARI

SURUCHI SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR
KUMAR GAURAV
RINKU KUMARI

RATNESH KUMAR PANDEY

ALAKH NIRANJAN
PRAPHUL RAJ
RAJA RAM PANDIT
KAMAL KISHOR RAJAK
SHAHIDA KHATOON

GAURAV KUMAR PRABHAT

ARJUN KUMAR
AKSHAY KUMAR
REYAZ AHMAD
KANEEZ FATMA
SHWETA KUMARI
SUNIL KUMAR
ANU KUMARI

Father Name

BIRENDRA SINGH
HRIDYA NAND PRASAD
LALAN PRASAD SINGH

LAL BABU THAKUR
KAILASH PRASAD SAH

JAI PRAKASH GUPTA
NAND KISHOR YADAV
AJIT KUMAR
MD HASIBUR RAHMAN
ANANDI KUMAR
RANVIJAY KUMAR SINGH
BHUPENDRA YADAV
RAMASHRAY PRASAD
AGRAHARI

RAJARAM SINGH
RAJESHWAR THAKUR

UMA SHANKAR PANDEY
SIKANDAR PRASAD YADAV

JAY RAM PANDEY

NIRBHAY CHAND PRASAD
RAM SWARUP PASWAN
GAURI SHANKAR PANDIT
SRIKANT RAJAK
BABUJAN ANSARI

DINESH SINGH

KAMESHWAR PRASAD
GUPTA PRASAD
MUSTAKIM ANSARI
HEDAYAT ALI ANSARI
RAMNANDAN CHAUDHARI
MAHESH PRASAD
SHIBU RAM

DOB

16-Nov-1988
20-Jan-1979
3-Nov-1996

11-Dec-1989
5-Nov-1993

30-Jun-1986
20-Apr-1988
29-Jan-1997
24-Dec-1994
2-Mar-1993

10-Nov-1993
12-Apr-1984

2-Oct-1991

22-Mar-1994
4-Apr-1981
14-Apr-1991
15-Dec-1984

5-Jan-1988

13-Febh-1989
25-Feb-1987
3-Apr-1983
26-Mar-1980
20-Apr-1989

28-Feb-1984

25-Nov-1981
13-Dec-1993
25-Aug-1987
31-Dec-1989
25-Oct-1993
5-Mar-1986
15-Jul-1992



/

LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION OF BLOCK HEALTH

Sl
No.
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51

52

53
54
33
56
57

58

59
60

Roll Number

30312483
30312487
30312492

30312503

30312507
30312515
30312529
30312530
30312535

30312538

30312555
30312583
30312598
30312608
30412613
30412614

30412616

30412620
30412624
30412626

30412629

30412637
30412648
30412649
30412652
30412655

30412675

30412678
30412684

MANAGER POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 06/2020

Candidate Name Father Name

MD IFTEKHAR AHSAN
PRIYA KUMARI
SNEHA KUMARI

MD BADIUZZAMAN
KANHAI RAM
AWDHESH SHARMA

NAVNEET KUMAR RAM PRAVESH PD CHAURASIA

PRAGATI SINHA
SAKSHI SINGH
PRIYANKA BHARTI
KUNDAN KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR

B K SINHA
PRADIP KUMAR SINGH
GOPAL PRASAD
RAJENDRA TURI
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR CHUADHARY

SHYAMA KUMARI
MADHURI KUMARI
UPENDRA KUMAR
ANUP KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR RAM
AMAR SINGH PASWAN

KRISHNA PRASAD
BIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH
KAMESHWAR PRASAD
OM PRAKASH THAKUR
HIRA LAL RAM
VEER SINGH PASWAN

CHANDRA KISHOR MAHTO RAM SEWAK MAHTO

SHARIF KHAN
MD SHAHADAT HUSSAIN
DEVANAND PANDIT
SUNIL PRASAD

SAMREEN KHAN
MD NAZIR HUSSAIN
ABHISHEK KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

CHANDRABANSHI
PANKAJ KUMAR NAVIN VISHWAKARMA
RAVI SHANKAR UDAY SHANKAR

SHIV BIHARI RAM
AJAY KUMAR SINGH
BIRJHAN PANDIT

SUNIL KUMAR RAM
YASH RAJ

UMA SHANKER PRASAD
PURNIMA KUMARI KUSHESHWAR PRASAD YADAV

SERAJUDDIN ANSARI
HEZAQUAT HUSSAIN

AFRIN SERAJ
MD YASIN

DOB

30-Nov-1984
15-Aug-1992
26-Aug-1995

11-Dec-1989

25-Jul-1982
2-Jan-1996

25-Feb-1989
5-Jan-1983
1-Mar-1992

5-Aug-1988

11-Feb-1991
12-Dec-1992
6-Mar-1989
24-Dec-1990
14-Sep-1992
6-Feb-1988

1-Jan-1990

9-Aug-1991
2-Oct-1984
31-Jan-1989

2-Oct-1992

1-Jan-1984
4-Oct-1986
13-Jan-1984
2-Feb-1985
5-Aug-1983

8-Oct-1996

2-May-1992
5-Jun-1988



/

LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION OF BLOCK HEALTH

Sl

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71

72

73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85

86
87

88

Roll Number

30412693
30412700
30412719
30412723
30412726
30512743
30512761

30512772

30512787
30512789
30512797

30512798

30512802
30512809
30512814

30512829

30512830
30512852
30512882
30512902
30512909
30512931

30512939
30512940
30512950

30512954
30512956

30512958

MANAGER POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 06/2020

Candidate Name

KUMAR DHARMENDRA
KUMARI PRIYA
PRITI SINGH
VIJAY KANT RANJAN
KHUSHI RAJ
GAGAN RAJ
DHARMENDRA KUMAR

BIKASH KUMAR

PRIYA KUMARI
RAVI RAJ
MINTU KUMAR

JITENDRA KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR
MD AATIF ANSARI
UTKARSH KUMAR
MOHAMMAD AZHAR
IMAM
KUMAR MANISH
SUSHIL KUMAR
ARADHANA KUMARI JHA
RAJU RANJAN KUMAR
SNEHIL SUMAN
SHWATI PRIYA

ANURAG KUMAR
SAKSHI
ASHWINI KUMAR RANJAN

NITISH KUMAR
VIKAS KUMAR ROY

RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL

Father Name

LAKSHMAN RAM
NITYANAND PRASAD

AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH

LATE NANDLAL RAM
NIKHIL KUMAR
UMESH YADAV

SHIVJEE PRASAD YADAV
BASHISTA NARAYAN
CHOUDHARY
KAILASH SINGH
PARMANAND MANDAL
SURESH PRASAD SAH
INDRADEV PRASAD
CHAURASIA
BINOD KUMAR
MD QUASIM ANSARI
BINIL KUMAR ROY

MD. NOOR IMAM

BRAJNANDAN SIGH
YOGENDRA RAM
AWADESH JHA
BACHU PASWAN
KRISHNA DAYAL YADAV
RAJARAM RAMAN
RAM CHANDRA PRASAD
SINGH
BHOOP NARAYAN JHA

SUNIL KUMAR BHARATI

MAHENDRA PRASAD
BRAHAM DEV ROY

UMESH MANDAL

DOB

11-May-1988
5-Dec-1992
17-Aug-1986
25-Nov-1984
17-Sep-1992
10-May-1989
20-Jan-1997

16-Aug-1989

14-Mar-1992
18-Nov-1992
14-Jan-1982

5-Dec-1990

31-Jan-1989
30-Apr-1995
20-Oct-1999

2-Feb-1983

3-Dec-1985

5-Feb-1984

2-Dec-1991
18-May-1992
16-Feb-1988
20-Feb-1997

22-0ct-1988
14-Oct-1993
1-Jul-1991

28-Feb-1994
29-0ct-1997

14-Mar-1993
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Sl
No.
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106

107

108
109
110

111

112

113

114
115
116
117

Roll Number

30512960
30512961
30512966
30512969
30512971
30712974
30712977
30712983
30712984
30712988
30712992
30813103
30813105
30813107
30813112
30813115
30813120

30813121

30813122

31013343
31013346
31013347

31013357

31013359

31113464

31113471
31313712
31313713
31313824

Candidate Name

SOURAV RANJAN
KUMARI ANNU
NEERU KUMARI
RISHAV KUMAR
VISHAKHA KUMARI
PANKAJ KUMAR
CHANDAN DAS
RAM VIJAY
SANKET KUMAR
RUPESH KUMAR RAJ
VIVEK KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
VAIBHAV ANAND
RAJA KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
RINKY KUMARI
MITHILESH KUMAR
MAHTO

MANISH KUMAR SHARMA

AMIT KUMAR
BIPIN RAJ
PUJA KUMARI

TARUN KUMAR

BARUN KUMAR BINIT

MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY

ROSEY
PREMLATA KUMARI
KUNDAN KUMAR
AGHA ABRAR AHMAD

Father Name

BADRI PRASAD
RAM NARESH SINGH
NATHUNI RAM
SUSHIL KUMAR
RAMESHWAR PRASAD
RAJBANSH PANDEY
RAMDENI RAM
RAMU MAHTO
RAJA RAM RAMAN
RAJDEO RAM
GAJENDRA PD YADAV
JAGNARAYAN RAM
VISHWANATH YADAV
SUSHIL PRASAD YADAV
BALESHWAR CHOUDHARY
SHANKAR MAHTO
BINOD PRASAD SINHA

SHIVNATH MAHTO

BALRAM PRASAD SHARMA

BINOD KUMAR
SURESH PASWAN
DASHRATH MODI

BHUPENDRA NARAYAN
YADAV
BHUPENDRA NARAYAN
YADAV

DEEPAK PANDEY

JAI PRAKASH YADAV
JAI KISHOR JHA
DIP NARAYAN SHARMA
AINUDDIN AHMAD

DOB

29-Dec-1987
30-Sep-1994
3-Feb-1986
8-May-1997
7-Jan-1988
15-Feb-1984
15-Mar-1993
12-Feb-1995
26-Dec-1993
31-Dec-1990
16-Jan-1993
10-Aug-1991
14-Jun-1991
9-Apr-1992
10-Mar-1984
30-Mar-1990
22-Jun-1993

11-Aug-1986

14-Jan-1985

25-Jan-1986
12-Mar-1993
5-Jun-1993

18-Apr-1989
12-Feb-1984

5-Feb-1996

2-Feb-1985
16-Nov-1990

5-Sep-1992

1-Feb-1990



LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION OF BLOCK HEALTH
MANAGER POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 06/2020

NSCI’ Roll Number Candidate Name Father Name DOB
118 33016265 MANTU LAL GUPTA SINGASAN PRASAD GUPTA 25-Apr-1992
119 33016274 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM NARAYAN BHANDARI 14-Jan-1992

120 34117944 AJEET KUMAR SHOBHIT RAJAK 11-Mar-1994



